
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For NQ U2 Form 07/01/22 to 07/08/22)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For NQ U2 Form 07/01/22 to 07/08/22)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For NQ U2 Form 07/01/22 to 07/08/22)

TradeSignal Report for NQ U2 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 15.0000 PointValue 20

Total Net Profit $ 3550.5938 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 14550.0000

Total % Net Gain 1.55% Buy/Hold % Gain 6.36%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 2957.6250 / $ 

597.7344
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 4320.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 83.30% / 16.83%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

29.69%

Gross Profit $ 10094.2266 Total Trades 31

Gross Loss ($ 6543.6328) Winning Trades 16

Avg win/Avg loss 1.446 Winning Rate 51.61%

Profit Factor 1.543 AbleSys/EXP Index 1.151 / 0.263

Avg Winning Trade 630.8892 Consecutive Winning Trades 4

Avg Losing Trade (436.2422) Consecutive Losing Trades 4

Avg Trade $ 114.5353 Avg Holding Bars 24

Largest Winning Trade $ 1542.6016 Avg Winning Bars 19

Largest Losing Trade ($ 920.0078) Avg Losing Bars 5

Total Net Profit $ 4173.5313 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 14550.0000

Total % Net Gain 1.82% Buy/Hold % Gain 6.36%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 2622.6250 / $ 

533.9605
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 4320.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 62.84% / 12.79%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

29.69%

Gross Profit $ 9869.2266 Total Trades 28

Gross Loss ($ 5695.6953) Winning Trades 15

Avg win/Avg loss 1.502 Winning Rate 53.57%

Profit Factor 1.733 AbleSys/EXP Index 1.394 / 0.340

Avg Winning Trade 657.9484 Consecutive Winning Trades 4

Avg Losing Trade (438.1304) Consecutive Losing Trades 3

Avg Trade $ 149.0547 Avg Holding Bars 24

Largest Winning Trade $ 1542.6016 Avg Winning Bars 19

Largest Losing Trade ($ 920.0000) Avg Losing Bars 5

Total Net Profit ($ 622.9375) Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 14550.0000

Total % Net Gain (0.27%) Buy/Hold % Gain 6.36%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 1947.9375 / $ 

860.7344
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 4320.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (312.70%) / (138.17%)
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

29.69%

Gross Profit $ 225.0000 Total Trades 3

Gross Loss ($ 847.9375) Winning Trades 1

Avg win/Avg loss 0.531 Winning Rate 33.33%

Profit Factor 0.265 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.047 / (0.490)

Avg Winning Trade 225.0000 Consecutive Winning Trades 0

Avg Losing Trade (423.9688) Consecutive Losing Trades 0
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Trade by Trade 

Avg Trade ($ 207.6458) Avg Holding Bars 19

Largest Winning Trade $ 225.0000 Avg Winning Bars 10

Largest Losing Trade ($ 512.9297) Avg Losing Bars 9

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price
P/L

(w/o MM) 
CumP/L

(w/o MM) 
Bars
Held 

1 07/05/2022 06:30 Sell 11432.0000 07/05/2022 06:46 11456.8965 (512.9297) (512.9297) 16

2 07/05/2022 07:01 Buy 11461.7500 07/05/2022 07:04 11416.5000 (920.0078) (1432.9375) 3

3 07/05/2022 07:11 Buy 11481.0000 07/05/2022 07:46 11536.0000 1085.0000 (347.9375) 35

4 07/05/2022 09:01 Buy 11585.5000 07/05/2022 09:03 11555.9766 (605.4688) (953.4063) 2

5 07/05/2022 09:09 Buy 11583.0000 07/05/2022 09:42 11615.2500 630.0000 (323.4063) 33

6 07/05/2022 10:04 Buy 11612.7500 07/05/2022 10:44 11677.7500 1285.0000 961.5938 40

7 07/05/2022 11:04 Buy 11693.5000 07/05/2022 11:10 11669.7500 (490.0000) 471.5938 6

8 07/05/2022 11:23 Buy 11691.0000 07/05/2022 11:48 11745.8428 1081.8555 1553.4492 25

9 07/05/2022 11:50 Buy 11752.2500 07/05/2022 12:00 11751.2500 (34.9961) 1518.4531 10

10 07/05/2022 12:06 Buy 11772.0000 07/05/2022 12:18 11737.5000 (705.0000) 813.4531 12

11 07/05/2022 12:23 Buy 11771.0000 07/05/2022 12:59 11813.2500 830.0000 1643.4531 36

12 07/06/2022 06:32 Buy 11864.0000 07/06/2022 06:35 11820.5000 (885.0000) 758.4531 3

13 07/06/2022 07:31 Buy 11840.2500 07/06/2022 08:03 11815.8623 (502.7539) 255.6992 32

14 07/06/2022 08:40 Sell 11773.0000 07/06/2022 08:51 11789.0000 (334.9961) (79.2969) 11

15 07/06/2022 09:34 Buy 11806.5000 07/06/2022 09:52 11805.4131 (36.7383) (116.0352) 18

16 07/06/2022 09:58 Buy 11820.5000 07/06/2022 10:27 11833.0000 235.0039 118.9688 29

17 07/06/2022 10:43 Buy 11852.5000 07/06/2022 11:00 11840.0576 (263.8477) (144.8789) 17

18 07/06/2022 11:51 Buy 11914.2500 07/06/2022 12:01 11909.6553 (106.8906) (251.7695) 10

19 07/06/2022 12:10 Buy 11939.5000 07/06/2022 12:38 11946.7500 130.0039 (121.7656) 28

20 07/07/2022 07:42 Buy 12045.7500 07/07/2022 08:22 12051.4180 98.3594 (23.4063) 40

21 07/07/2022 08:42 Buy 12058.0000 07/07/2022 09:50 12090.5557 636.1133 612.7070 68

22 07/07/2022 09:56 Buy 12103.0000 07/07/2022 10:13 12090.5000 (265.0039) 347.7031 17

23 07/07/2022 10:31 Buy 12099.0000 07/07/2022 11:34 12133.7500 680.0000 1027.7031 63

24 07/07/2022 11:56 Buy 12131.5000 07/07/2022 12:24 12152.4717 404.4336 1432.1367 28

25 07/08/2022 07:11 Buy 12050.7500 07/08/2022 07:50 12128.6299 1542.6016 2974.7383 39

26 07/08/2022 08:01 Buy 12158.0000 07/08/2022 08:38 12188.0000 584.9961 3559.7344 37

27 07/08/2022 08:39 Buy 12194.2500 07/08/2022 08:41 12185.0000 (200.0000) 3359.7344 2

28 07/08/2022 08:58 Buy 12186.0000 07/08/2022 09:07 12152.7500 (680.0000) 2679.7344 9

29 07/08/2022 09:36 Sell 12085.0000 07/08/2022 10:07 12073.0000 225.0000 2904.7344 31

30 07/08/2022 10:46 Buy 12125.2500 07/08/2022 10:57 12133.7930 155.8594 3060.5938 11

31 07/08/2022 11:07 Buy 12141.7500 07/08/2022 11:53 12167.0000 490.0000 3550.5938 46
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